Division #1 Host: Lancaster Lynx

SATURDAY Home Visitor Time

Game #1  Lancaster Lynx Surge 9:00

Game #2  Fusion A 506 Elite 10:30

Game #3  Surge Fusion A 1:00

Game #4 506 Elite Lancaster Lynx 2:30

SUNDAY

Game #5 Lancaster Lynx Fusion A 9:00

Game #6  Surge 506 Elite 10:30

Game #7 3rd 4th 12:30 3rd Place

Game #8  1st 2nd 2:00 Championship
Teams:

Lancaster Lynx
Surge
506 Elite

Fusion A



Division #2 Host Team:

SATURDAY Home

Game #1
Game #2
Game #3
Game #4
Game #5

SUNDAY
Game #6
Game #9
Game #8
Game #7
Game #6

MBA Hawks
Fundy Force
River Hoops
KVBA

Fusion B

MBA Hawks
KVBA

Fundy Force
Fusion B

River Hoops

Teams:
MBA Hawks
River Hoops
KVBA

Fundy Force

Fusion B

River Hoops
Visitor
River Hoops
KVBA
Fusion B
MBA Hawks

Fundy Force

Fundy Force
Fusion B
River Hoops
MBA Hawks
KVBA

Time
10:00
11:30

1:00
2:30
4:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

1:30

3:00



