Division #1	Host:	Lancaster Lynx		
SATURDAY	Home	Visitor	Time	
Game #1	Lancaster Lynx	Surge	9:00	
Game #2	Fusion A	506 Elite	10:30	
Game #3	Surge	Fusion A	1:00	
Game #4	506 Elite	Lancaster Lynx	2:30	
SUNDAY				
Game #5	Lancaster Lynx	Fusion A	9:00	
Game #6	Surge	506 Elite	10:30	
Game #7	3rd	4th	12:30	3rd Place
Game #8	1st	2nd	2:00	Championship
	Teams:			
	Lancaster Lynx			
	Surge			
	506 Elite			
	Fusion A			

Division #2	Host Team:	River Hoops	
SATURDAY	Home	Visitor	Time
Game #1	MBA Hawks	River Hoops	10:00
Game #2	Fundy Force	KVBA	11:30
Game #3	River Hoops	Fusion B	1:00
Game #4	KVBA	MBA Hawks	2:30
Game #5	Fusion B	Fundy Force	4:00
SUNDAY			
Game #6	MBA Hawks	Fundy Force	9:00
Game #9	KVBA	Fusion B	10:30
Game #8	Fundy Force	River Hoops	12:00
Game #7	Fusion B	MBA Hawks	1:30
Game #6	River Hoops	KVBA	3:00
	Teams:		
	MBA Hawks		
	River Hoops		
	KVBA		
	Fundy Force		
	Fusion B		